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Toyota Aygo 1.0 VVT-i Black 5dr | Aug 2010
CAR NOW SOLD

TRADE IN CAR FOR SALE

2010 Toyota Aygo for sale

1.0lt black edition 5 door hatchback

looks good drives great

Mot.d till 28-December-2025

Make a great first time car

Low tax bracket low insurance group and easy on fuel

Tel-07840136314

Tel- 07821060038
Vehicle Features

2 speed wipers/variable intermittent/mist function, 3 spoke
multi-function leather steering wheel, 6 speakers (4 speakers/2
tweeters), 12V Accessory socket, 14" alloy wheels, 50/50 split
folding rear seat, ABS+EBD+Brake assist, Air recirculation
system, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour door mirrors, Centre
console storage, Colour keyed bumpers, Colour keyed door
handles, Digital clock, Driver/passenger seat recline/slide adjust,
Driver/passenger vanity mirrors with covers, Driver and
passenger airbags, Driver and passenger sunvisors, Electric front
windows, Electric pack A - Transporter, Engine immobiliser,
Fasten seatbelt reminder, Front cupholder, Front map reading
lights, Front side airbags, Fuel indicator with low level warning,
Full size spare wheel, Green tinted glass, Headlamp levelling,
Heated rear windscreen, Height adjustable front seatbelts with
pre-tensioners and load limiters, Isofix system on outer rear
seats, Leather/Alcantara upholstery, Leather gearshift, Lights on

1 Clogher road, Bushmills, BT57 8XP
Mervyn: 07840136314

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

Petrol

Manual

Black

998

106

B (£20 p/a)

Hatchback

02E

AXZ4886
3415mm
1615mm
1465mm
4
1190KG
360KG
51.4MPG
72.4MPG
62.8MPG
35L
5 SPEED
00098MPH
14.2s
67.1BHP



warning, Lockable fuel cap, Metallic paint, Outer rear adjustable
head restraints, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Rear child
proof door locks, Rear storage bins, Rear wiper, Remote central
locking, Removable rear parcel shelf, Roof mounted aerial,
Speed sensitive power steering, Stepless tilt adjustable steering
column, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Storage bins on
all doors



